
Statement of Grades
S.Y. B.Sc. (with Credits) under CBCS June 2019 Pattern Examination

held in Apr-2025
 

Seat Number:  025146 Center:  190017 PRN:  2021096800013241

Name: KOLI DIGAMBAR NARAYAN (HETAL)
 

Sub Code Subject Name INT EXT Total Out Of CR GR GP TGP
Sem III
930101 ENG-Communicative English P 24 26 50 100 2.00 B 6.00 12.00

931201 PHY-301 Thermodynamics and Kinetic theory
of gases

P 30 34 64 100 2.00 A 8.00 16.00

931203 PHY-303 LAB-III P 30 39 69 100 2.00 A 8.00 16.00
931221 PHY-302-A) Electronics-I P 23 33 56 100 2.00 B+ 7.00 14.00
931101 MTH-301 Calculus of Several Variables P 16 28 44 100 2.00 P 4.00 8.00

931103 MTH-303 Practical Paper Based on MTH-301
and MTH-302

P 21 26 47 100 2.00 C 5.00 10.00

#931122 MTH-302-B) Linear Algebra P 16 27 43 100 2.00 P 4.00 8.00
932401 CS-301 Data Structure I P 20 34 54 100 2.00 B 6.00 12.00
932402 CS-302 Programming in C++ -I P 18 24 42 100 2.00 P 4.00 8.00
932403 CS-303 Practical Course - III P 32 26 58 100 2.00 B+ 7.00 14.00
932404 CS-304 MATLAB programming P 16 35 51 100 2.00 B 6.00 12.00
Sem IV
940101 ENG-Communicative English P 27 24 51 100 2.00 B 6.00 12.00
942401 CS-401 Data Structure II P 32 28 60 100 2.00 A 8.00 16.00
942402 CS-402 Programming in C++ -II P 24 29 53 100 2.00 B 6.00 12.00
942403 CS-403 Practical Course - IV P 16 31 47 100 2.00 C 5.00 10.00
941101 MTH-401 Complex Variables P 18 34 52 100 2.00 B 6.00 12.00

941103 MTH-403 Practical Paper Based on MTH-401
and MTH-402

P 22 35 57 100 2.00 B+ 7.00 14.00

941122 MTH-402-B) Differential Equations and
Numerical Methods

P 18 27 45 100 2.00 C 5.00 10.00

#941201 PHY-401 Waves, Oscillations and acoustics P 24 *18 *42 100 2.00 C 5.00 10.00
941202 PHY-402 Optics and LASERS P 22 24 46 100 2.00 C 5.00 10.00
941203 PHY-403 Lab IV P 27 27 54 100 2.00 B 6.00 12.00
942404 CS-404 Network Security P 19 32 51 100 2.00 B 6.00 12.00
99999 General Knowledge P -- 58 58 100 2.00 B 3.00 6.00

SGPA: Sem I: 7.69 (834/1300) Sem II: 7.25 (750/1200) Sem III: 5.91 (578/1100) 
Sem IV: 5.91 (558/1100) 

CGPA: 6.74(1136/2200)(51.64%) Result: Pass Grade: B *O.4 (6 mark/s) 
Date: 23 Jun 2025

PrincipalController of Examinations



Statement of Grades
S.Y. B.Sc. (with Credits) under CBCS June 2019 Pattern Examination

held in Apr-2025
 

Seat Number:  025258 Center:  190017 PRN:  2021096800011242

Name: SHENDE JAYESH DEVIDAS (MANISHA)
 

Sub Code Subject Name INT EXT Total Out Of CR GR GP TGP
Sem III
930201 MAR-Vidnyan Katha ani Nond Lekhan P 23 24 47 100 2.00 C 5.00 10.00

931201 PHY-301 Thermodynamics and Kinetic theory
of gases

P 23 24 47 100 2.00 C 5.00 10.00

931203 PHY-303 LAB-III P 28 38 66 100 2.00 A 8.00 16.00
931221 PHY-302-A) Electronics-I P 25 24 49 100 2.00 C 5.00 10.00
931101 MTH-301 Calculus of Several Variables P 16 34 50 100 2.00 B 6.00 12.00

931103 MTH-303 Practical Paper Based on MTH-301
and MTH-302

P 22 24 46 100 2.00 C 5.00 10.00

931122 MTH-302-B) Linear Algebra P 16 24 40 100 2.00 P 4.00 8.00
932401 CS-301 Data Structure I P 16 33 49 100 2.00 C 5.00 10.00
932402 CS-302 Programming in C++ -I P 21 28 49 100 2.00 C 5.00 10.00
932403 CS-303 Practical Course - III P 26 30 56 100 2.00 B+ 7.00 14.00
932404 CS-304 MATLAB programming P 17 27 44 100 2.00 P 4.00 8.00
Sem IV
940201 MAR-Vinodi Katha ani Vidnyanpar Lekhan P 22 27 49 100 2.00 C 5.00 10.00
942401 CS-401 Data Structure II P 24 28 52 100 2.00 B 6.00 12.00
942402 CS-402 Programming in C++ -II P 24 37 61 100 2.00 A 8.00 16.00
942403 CS-403 Practical Course - IV P 16 30 46 100 2.00 C 5.00 10.00
941101 MTH-401 Complex Variables P 18 24 42 100 2.00 P 4.00 8.00

941103 MTH-403 Practical Paper Based on MTH-401
and MTH-402

P 22 33 55 100 2.00 B+ 7.00 14.00

941122 MTH-402-B) Differential Equations and
Numerical Methods

P 16 24 40 100 2.00 P 4.00 8.00

#941201 PHY-401 Waves, Oscillations and acoustics P 20 *18 *38 100 2.00 P 4.00 8.00
941202 PHY-402 Optics and LASERS P 16 24 40 100 2.00 P 4.00 8.00
941203 PHY-403 Lab IV P 25 28 53 100 2.00 B 6.00 12.00
942404 CS-404 Network Security P 16 28 44 100 2.00 P 4.00 8.00
99999 General Knowledge P -- 52 52 100 2.00 B 3.00 6.00

SGPA: Sem I: 7.54 (815/1300) Sem II: 7.17 (720/1200) Sem III: 5.36 (543/1100) 
Sem IV: 5.18 (520/1100) 

CGPA: 6.38(1063/2200)(48.32%) Result: Pass Grade: C *O.4 (6 mark/s) 
Date: 23 Jun 2025

PrincipalController of Examinations



Statement of Grades
S.Y. B.Sc. (with Credits) under CBCS June 2019 Pattern Examination

held in Apr-2025
 

Seat Number:  025260 Center:  190017 PRN:  2021096800014894

Name: SONAWANE JAYESH DHANANJAY (JAYSHREE)
 

Sub Code Subject Name INT EXT Total Out Of CR GR GP TGP
Sem III
930101 ENG-Communicative English P 22 34 56 100 2.00 B+ 7.00 14.00
931101 MTH-301 Calculus of Several Variables P 18 32 50 100 2.00 B 6.00 12.00

931103 MTH-303 Practical Paper Based on MTH-301
and MTH-302

P 25 24 49 100 2.00 C 5.00 10.00

931122 MTH-302-B) Linear Algebra P 16 24 40 100 2.00 P 4.00 8.00
932401 CS-301 Data Structure I P 17 29 46 100 2.00 C 5.00 10.00
932402 CS-302 Programming in C++ -I P 16 25 41 100 2.00 P 4.00 8.00
932403 CS-303 Practical Course - III P 37 40 77 100 2.00 A+ 9.00 18.00
932201 ELE-301 Analog Communication P 22 32 54 100 2.00 B 6.00 12.00
932202 ELE-302 Microprocessor 8085 P 26 24 50 100 2.00 B 6.00 12.00
932203 ELE-303 ELECTRONICS LAB -III P 31 43 74 100 2.00 A+ 9.00 18.00
932404 CS-304 MATLAB programming P 16 25 41 100 2.00 P 4.00 8.00
Sem IV
940101 ENG-Communicative English P 26 27 53 100 2.00 B 6.00 12.00
942401 CS-401 Data Structure II P 27 27 54 100 2.00 B 6.00 12.00
942402 CS-402 Programming in C++ -II P 24 27 51 100 2.00 B 6.00 12.00
942403 CS-403 Practical Course - IV P 35 29 64 100 2.00 A 8.00 16.00
942201 ELE-401 Digital Communication P 21 24 45 100 2.00 C 5.00 10.00
942202 ELE-402 Microprocessor 8086 & Interfacing P 21 30 51 100 2.00 B 6.00 12.00
942203 ELE-403 ELECTRONICS LAB -IV P 28 49 77 100 2.00 A+ 9.00 18.00
941101 MTH-401 Complex Variables P 20 24 44 100 2.00 P 4.00 8.00

941103 MTH-403 Practical Paper Based on MTH-401
and MTH-402

P 24 24 48 100 2.00 C 5.00 10.00

#941122 MTH-402-B) Differential Equations and
Numerical Methods

P 21 *19 *40 100 2.00 C 5.00 10.00

942404 CS-404 Network Security P 18 24 42 100 2.00 P 4.00 8.00
99999 General Knowledge P -- 46 46 100 2.00 B 3.00 6.00

SGPA: Sem I: 7.62 (813/1300) Sem II: 8.42 (856/1200) Sem III: 5.91 (578/1100) 
Sem IV: 5.82 (569/1100) 

CGPA: 7.00(1147/2200)(52.14%) Result: Pass Grade: B *O.4 (5 mark/s) 
Date: 23 Jun 2025

PrincipalController of Examinations


